Results Sheet

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2022 Under 15 Girls
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Lancashire
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BibNo

118
126
104
112
105
127
139
140
113
134
125
111
141
133
135
119
106
120

Venue:
Essex Sports Arena

Name

Kara Dacosta
Lauren Taylor
Catlin Bell

Evie Humphrey
Isabelle Rushmere
Lottie Price

Alice Lazenbury
Ava Freeman
Lexie Divall
Lauren Carr

Tilly Farrar

Mia Hancox
Natalie Seyler

Mia Forbes

Grace Povey
Hannah Davies
Maddie Powles-Warren
Isabelle Hartley

Best
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55.6
55.9
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56.6
58.0
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4 Lap Race

Date

10 Apr 2022

Points
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